



2026:HHC:19416

RSA No. 191 of 2018

25.04.2018 Present: Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Issue notices to the respondents returnable for
9th May, 2018, on taking steps within two days. Notices be also
issued through ordinary process also.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

25th April, 2018
(virender)