



RSA No.191/2018

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks' time to take steps for the service of respondents No.2 (a) to 2 (c). Let steps as per law be taken within two weeks, thereafter, respondents No.2 (a) to 2 (c) be served by issuing notice returnable within four weeks. List thereafter.

13th May, 2022
(CS)